Dept

26th District Court

District Attorney

Constable Precinct #3

Constable Precinct #1

EMS

County Auditor

County Attorney

District Clerk

HazMat

County Court at Law #2

County Judge

County Clerk Judicial

Parks

Adult Probation

Corrections/Jail

FYO09 LIT's Under $100

From/To Line #

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From

01.0100.0436.003006
01.0100.0436.001110

01.0100.0440.004999
01.0100.0440.004231

01.0100.0553.003002
01.0100.0553.003900

01.0100.0551.003321
01.0100.0551.003010

01.0100.0540.004999
01.0100.0540.003110

01.0100.0495.004999
01.0100.0495.001110

01.0100.0475.004999
01.0100.0475.004541

01.0100.0450.003005
01.0100.0450.004231

01.0100.0542.004999
01.0100.0542.004543

01.0100.0427.004999
01.0100.0427.004010

01.0100.0400.004210
01.0100.0400.003901

01.0100.0404.003901
01.0100.0404.004211

01.0100.0510.003100
01.0100.0510.004212

01.0100.0572.004999
01.0100.0572.002050

01.0100.0570.004999

Amount

$41.07
$41.07

$50.00
$50.00

$95.00
$95.00

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$18.76
$18.76

$61.61
$61.61

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$45.00
$45.00

$25.00
$25.00

$50.00
$50.00

$10.00



Dept

Constable Precinct #1

HazMat

County Attorney

County Clerk Judicial

Constable Precinct #1

Constable Precinct #3

Facilities

County Clerk

County Clerk Judicial

County Judge

Non-Departmental

Commissioner Precinct #1

Non-Departmental
County Clerk Judicial

Non-Departmental
Personal Bond Office

County Courts at Law
County Court at Law #3

County Courts at Law

From/To
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

Line #
01.0100.0570.003900

01.0100.0551.004999
01.0100.0551.004705

01.0100.0542.004999
01.0100.0542.002080

01.0100.0475.004999
01.0100.0475.003900

01.0100.0404.003100
01.0100.0404.004211

01.0100.0551.004999
01.0100.0551.003006

01.0100.0553.003002
01.0100.0553.003006

01.0100.0509.004999
01.0100.0509.003311

01.0100.0403.004412
01.0100.0403.003006

01.0100.0404.004412
01.0100.0404.003006

01.0100.0400.004999
01.0100.0400.001110

01.0100.0409.002050
01.0100.0211.002050

01.0100.0409.002050
01.0100.0404.002050

01.0100.0409.002050
01.0100.0476.002050

01.0100.0425.003900
01.0100.0428.003900

01.0100.0425.004999
01.0100.0425.003900

Amount
$10.00

$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00

$23.00
$23.00

$3.46
$3.46

$43.47
$43.47

$98.26
$98.26

$100.00
$100.00

$61.00
$61.00

$61.00
$61.00

$74.16
$74.16

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

$45.00
$45.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00



Dept

Commissioner Precinct #4

911 Communications

Justice of the Peace Precinct #1

Elections

Information Systems

Extension Service

911 Communications

Recycling Center

Juvenile Services

Information Systems

Purchasing

Information Systems

Constable Precinct #1

District Attorney

Information Systems

From/To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

Line #

01.0100.0214.004209
01.0100.0214.004210

01.0100.0581.004621
01.0100.0581.004541

01.0100.0451.004130
01.0100.0451.004141

01.0100.0492.004100
01.0100.0492.003900

01.0100.0503.001101
01.0100.0503.001110

01.0100.0665.003100
01.0100.0665.003006

01.0100.0581.003006
01.0100.0581.004541

01.0100.0660.005300
01.0100.0660.004543

01.0100.0576.004999
01.0100.0576.003003

01.0100.0503.003100
01.0100.0503.003005

01.0100.0494.004544
01.0100.0494.003006

01.0100.0503.003100
01.0100.0503.003005

01.0100.0551.004999
01.0100.0551.004705

01.0100.0440.004999
01.0100.0440.003005

01.0100.0503.003100
01.0100.0503.004510

Amount

$100.00
$100.00

$36.00
$36.00

$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00

$22.51
$22.51

$0.10
$0.10

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$54.36
$54.36

$15.00
$15.00

$28.00
$28.00

$100.00
$100.00

$35.00
$35.00

$61.00
$61.00

$9.00
$9.00



Dept
Facilities

HazMat

Parks

Emergency Management

HazMat

425th District Court

Facilities

Commissioner, Precinct #3

County Attorney

Constable, Precinct #3

District Clerk

Facilities

County Attorney

Constable Precinct #1

Justice of the Peace Precinct #2

WC and Cities Health District

From/To
From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From

Line #
01.0100.0509.004999
01.0100.0509.003311

01.0100.0542.003110
01.0100.0542.004412

01.0100.0510.004999
01.0100.0510.004505

01.0100.0541.003901
01.0100.0541.004310

01.0100.0542.004999
01.0100.0542.004211

01.0100.0441.004999
01.0100.0441.004350

01.0100.0509.004999
01.0100.0509.001110

01.0100.0213.003100
01.0100.0213.004210

01.0100.0475.003100
01.0100.0475.003398

01.0100.0553.003002
01.0100.0553.004350

01.0100.0450.003005
01.0100.0450.004212

01.0100.0509.004999
01.0100.0509.004541

01.0100.0475.004999
01.0100.0475.004541

01.0100.0551.004999
01.0100.0551.003311

01.0100.0452.004350
01.0100.0452.004232

01.0100.0630.004210

Amount
$100.00
$100.00

$60.00
$60.00

$75.00
$75.00

$92.40
$92.40

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$3.83
$3.83

$23.40
$23.40

$24.53
$24.53

$10.00
$10.00

$35.63
$35.63

$68.82
$68.82

$28.96
$28.96

$10.00
$10.00

$50.00
$50.00

$21.74



Dept

Facilites Maintenance

District Attorney

Justice of the Peace Precinct #2

Human Resources

Elections

Road & Bridge

District Attorney

From/To
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

Line #
01.0100.0630.004209

01.0100.0509.004999
01.0100.0509.004211

01.0100.0440.004621
01.0100.0440.004620

01.0100.0452.004621
01.0100.0452.004211

01.0100.0402.004544
01.0100.0402.003100
01.0100.0402.004100

01.0100.0492.004100
01.0100.0492.004350

01.0200.0210.003599
01.0200.0210.003302

01.0100.0440.004999
01.0100.0440.004620

Amount
$21.74

$50.00
$50.00

$24.94
$24.94

$15.00
$15.00

$89.74
$39.74
$50.00

$55.29
$55.29

$67.66
$67.66

$4.98
$4.98



