FY09 LIT's Under \$100

Dept	From/To	Line#	Amount
26th District Court	From	01.0100.0436.003006	\$41.07
	То	01.0100.0436.001110	\$41.07
District Attorney	From	01.0100.0440.004999	\$50.00
	То	01.0100.0440.004231	\$50.00
Constable Precinct #3	From	01.0100.0553.003002	\$95.00
	То	01.0100.0553.003900	\$95.00
Constable Precinct #1	From	01.0100.0551.003321	\$100.00
	То	01.0100.0551.003010	\$100.00
EMS	From	01.0100.0540.004999	\$100.00
LIVIS	To	01.0100.0540.004333	\$100.00
		01.0100.03 10.003110	Ψ100.00
County Auditor	From	01.0100.0495.004999	\$18.76
	То	01.0100.0495.001110	\$18.76
	_		464.64
County Attorney	From	01.0100.0475.004999	\$61.61
	То	01.0100.0475.004541	\$61.61
District Clerk	From	01.0100.0450.003005	\$100.00
	To	01.0100.0450.004231	\$100.00
HazMat	From	01.0100.0542.004999	\$100.00
	То	01.0100.0542.004543	\$100.00
County Court at Law #2	From	01.0100.0427.004999	\$100.00
	То	01.0100.0427.004010	\$100.00
			•
County Judge	From	01.0100.0400.004210	\$100.00
	To	01.0100.0400.003901	\$100.00
County Clark Judicial	From	01.0100.0404.003901	\$45.00
County Clerk Judicial	To	01.0100.0404.003901	\$45.00
	10	01.0100.0404.004211	у ч 5.00
Parks	From	01.0100.0510.003100	\$25.00
	То	01.0100.0510.004212	\$25.00
	_		4
Adult Probation	From	01.0100.0572.004999	\$50.00
	То	01.0100.0572.002050	\$50.00
Corrections/Jail	From	01.0100.0570.004999	\$10.00
•			-

Dept	From/To To	<i>Line #</i> 01.0100.0570.003900	Amount \$10.00
Constable Precinct #1	From	01.0100.0551.004999	\$35.00
	To	01.0100.0551.004705	\$35.00
HazMat	From	01.0100.0542.004999	\$35.00
	To	01.0100.0542.002080	\$35.00
County Attorney	From	01.0100.0475.004999	\$23.00
	To	01.0100.0475.003900	\$23.00
County Clerk Judicial	From	01.0100.0404.003100	\$3.46
	To	01.0100.0404.004211	\$3.46
Constable Precinct #1	From	01.0100.0551.004999	\$43.47
	To	01.0100.0551.003006	\$43.47
Constable Precinct #3	From	01.0100.0553.003002	\$98.26
	To	01.0100.0553.003006	\$98.26
Facilities	From	01.0100.0509.004999	\$100.00
	To	01.0100.0509.003311	\$100.00
County Clerk	From	01.0100.0403.004412	\$61.00
	To	01.0100.0403.003006	\$61.00
County Clerk Judicial	From	01.0100.0404.004412	\$61.00
	To	01.0100.0404.003006	\$61.00
County Judge	From	01.0100.0400.004999	\$74.16
	To	01.0100.0400.001110	\$74.16
Non-Departmental Commissioner Precinct #1	From	01.0100.0409.002050	\$10.00
	To	01.0100.0211.002050	\$10.00
Non-Departmental County Clerk Judicial	From	01.0100.0409.002050	\$10.00
	To	01.0100.0404.002050	\$10.00
Non-Departmental Personal Bond Office	From	01.0100.0409.002050	\$45.00
	To	01.0100.0476.002050	\$45.00
County Courts at Law County Court at Law #3	From	01.0100.0425.003900	\$50.00
	To	01.0100.0428.003900	\$50.00
County Courts at Law	From	01.0100.0425.004999	\$50.00
	To	01.0100.0425.003900	\$50.00

Dept	From/To	Line #	Amount
Commissioner Precinct #4	From	01.0100.0214.004209	\$100.00
	To	01.0100.0214.004210	\$100.00
911 Communications	From	01.0100.0581.004621	\$36.00
	To	01.0100.0581.004541	\$36.00
Justice of the Peace Precinct #1	From	01.0100.0451.004130	\$25.00
	To	01.0100.0451.004141	\$25.00
Elections	From	01.0100.0492.004100	\$25.00
	To	01.0100.0492.003900	\$25.00
Information Systems	From	01.0100.0503.001101	\$22.51
	To	01.0100.0503.001110	\$22.51
Extension Service	From	01.0100.0665.003100	\$0.10
	To	01.0100.0665.003006	\$0.10
911 Communications	From	01.0100.0581.003006	\$100.00
	To	01.0100.0581.004541	\$100.00
Recycling Center	From	01.0100.0660.005300	\$100.00
	To	01.0100.0660.004543	\$100.00
Juvenile Services	From	01.0100.0576.004999	\$54.36
	To	01.0100.0576.003003	\$54.36
Information Systems	From	01.0100.0503.003100	\$15.00
	To	01.0100.0503.003005	\$15.00
Purchasing	From	01.0100.0494.004544	\$28.00
	To	01.0100.0494.003006	\$28.00
Information Systems	From	01.0100.0503.003100	\$100.00
	To	01.0100.0503.003005	\$100.00
Constable Precinct #1	From	01.0100.0551.004999	\$35.00
	To	01.0100.0551.004705	\$35.00
District Attorney	From	01.0100.0440.004999	\$61.00
	To	01.0100.0440.003005	\$61.00
Information Systems	From	01.0100.0503.003100	\$9.00
	To	01.0100.0503.004510	\$9.00

Dept Facilities	From/To	<i>Line #</i> 01.0100.0509.004999	Amount \$100.00
	То	01.0100.0509.003311	\$100.00
HazMat	From	01.0100.0542.003110	\$60.00
	То	01.0100.0542.004412	\$60.00
Parks	From	01.0100.0510.004999	\$75.00
	То	01.0100.0510.004505	\$75.00
Emergency Management	From	01.0100.0541.003901	\$92.40
	То	01.0100.0541.004310	\$92.40
HazMat	From	01.0100.0542.004999	\$50.00
	То	01.0100.0542.004211	\$50.00
425th District Court	From	01.0100.0441.004999	\$50.00
	То	01.0100.0441.004350	\$50.00
Facilities	From	01.0100.0509.004999	\$3.83
	То	01.0100.0509.001110	\$3.83
Commissioner, Precinct #3	From	01.0100.0213.003100	\$23.40
	То	01.0100.0213.004210	\$23.40
County Attorney	From	01.0100.0475.003100	\$24.53
	То	01.0100.0475.003398	\$24.53
Constable, Precinct #3	From	01.0100.0553.003002	\$10.00
	То	01.0100.0553.004350	\$10.00
District Clerk	From	01.0100.0450.003005	\$35.63
	То	01.0100.0450.004212	\$35.63
Facilities	From	01.0100.0509.004999	\$68.82
	То	01.0100.0509.004541	\$68.82
County Attorney	From	01.0100.0475.004999	\$28.96
	То	01.0100.0475.004541	\$28.96
Constable Precinct #1	From	01.0100.0551.004999	\$10.00
	То	01.0100.0551.003311	\$10.00
Justice of the Peace Precinct #2	From	01.0100.0452.004350	\$50.00
	То	01.0100.0452.004232	\$50.00
WC and Cities Health District	From	01.0100.0630.004210	\$21.74

Dept	From/To	Line #	Amount
	То	01.0100.0630.004209	\$21.74
Facilites Maintenance	From	01.0100.0509.004999	\$50.00
	То	01.0100.0509.004211	\$50.00
District Attorney	From	01.0100.0440.004621	\$24.94
	То	01.0100.0440.004620	\$24.94
Justice of the Peace Precinct #2	From	01.0100.0452.004621	\$15.00
	То	01.0100.0452.004211	\$15.00
Human Resources	From	01.0100.0402.004544	\$89.74
	То	01.0100.0402.003100	\$39.74
	То	01.0100.0402.004100	\$50.00
Elections	From	01.0100.0492.004100	\$55.29
	То	01.0100.0492.004350	\$55.29
Road & Bridge	From	01.0200.0210.003599	\$67.66
	То	01.0200.0210.003302	\$67.66
District Attorney	From	01.0100.0440.004999	\$4.98
	То	01.0100.0440.004620	\$4.98